To:

Dear Sir/Madam

Members of the Penkridge Parish Council [Planning]

Penkridge Parish Council

Haling Dene Centre
Cannock Road
Penkridge

Stafford

ST19 5DT

34 September 2021

Please see below Panning Applications received to date. Can you please forward any comments
you have to the office NO LATER THAN Friday 10t September 2021.

Yours faithfully
Lesley Hough

Parish Administrator

1.

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

To consider submitted planning applications from the SSC:

Our Ref

50

51

52

53

54

55

SSC Ref

21/00825/LBC

21/00846/LUE

21/00807/FUL

21/00850/FUL

21/00882/FUL

21/005694/FUL

Address

Wolgarston Farm
Cannock Road

Land at Otherton
Lane

91 Templars Way

The Old Mission
Bickford Road

Ambleside
Wolverhampton Road

Gailey Service Station
Watling St

DATE AND TIME OF NEXT MEETING

14t October 2021 at 7.00 pm

Detail

Change of Use of
Traditional Outbuilding to
Ancillary Residential
Accommodation

Certificate of Existing
Lawful Use of
Development for the
Stationing of a Caravan
for Residential Use,

Single Storey Rear & Front
Extension to Line Up with
Neighbouring Property

Proposed Single Storey
Side Extension & Garage
Loft Conversion

Proposed Single Storey
Extension to Rear of
Dwelling

Installation of New
Substation & Forecourt
Canopy & Provision of
2 No Customer Parking

Bays



